Mechanical
Pressure Measurement
R
Page 1 of 2WIKA Datasheet 300 275I 06/2011
WIKA Datasheet 300 275I
Pressure Indicator Gauge Series 300 2.75" Dial
Applications
■   Suitable for test, laboratory, and production uses

Weight and shipping weight
Approx. 2 lbs.
Order information
When ordering, please specify ordering number, range, and
mounting angle. (Extra cost if mounting angle is other than
vertical).
Note: This gauge should not be used for corrosive gases or
for liquids of any kind.
Pressure Indicator Gauge
Series 300 2.75" Dial
WIKA Instrument Corporation
1000 Wiegand Boulevard
Lawrenceville, GA 30043-5868
Tel: 888-WIKA-USA • 770-513-8200
Fax: 770-338-5118
E-Mail: info@wika.com
Series 300 2.75" Pressure Indicator Gauge
R
Range and
Calibration
Ordering
Number Graduation
0-10" water 62D-2C-0010 0.1"
0-20" water 62D-2C-0020 0.2"
0-40" water 62D-2C-0040 0.5"
0-60" water 62D-2C-0060 1.0"
0-100" water 62D-2C-0100 1.0"
0-200" water 62D-2C-0200 2.0"
0-300" water 62D-2C-0300 5.0"
0-400" water 62D-2C-0400 5.0"
Series 300 2.75" Pressure Indicator Gauge
Standard Ranges and Ordering Numbers
Range and
Calibration
Ordering
Number Graduation
0-15 psi 62D-2A-0015 0.2 psi
0-30 psi 62D-2A-0030 0.5 psi
0-60 psi 62D-2A-0060 1.0 psi
0-100 psi 62D-2A-0100 1.0 psi
Range Ordering
Number Graduation
-10" to 0" water 62D-3C-0010* 0.1"
-20" to 0" water 62D-3C-0020* 0.2"
-400" to 0" water 62D-3C-0400* 5.0"
-5" to 0" to 5" water  62D-5C-0010* 0.1"
-10" to 0" to 10" water 62D-5C-0020* 0.2"
-20" to 0" to 20" water  62D-5C-0040* 0.5"
Vacuum and Compound Ranges
Page 2 of 2
*Can be calibrated as shown, or in any other standard pressure unit at no extra cost.
Convenience in the Low Pressure Ranges